
Prog No Day Date Activity Accom Difficulty Interest Prog No Day Date Activity Accom Difficulty Interest

01177 Thursday 18/01/24 Summer Picnic and Swim Day Trip Low 01194 Wednesday 3/04/2024 Come & Try Canoeing Day Trip Low

01178 Tues-Wed 23-24/01/24 Come & Try - Camping Camping Low 01195 Tue - Thur 9-11/04/24 Stargazing in Central Vic Hard Top Low

01179 Thursday 25/01/24 Come and Try Fishing Day Trip Low 01196 Mon - Fri 15-19/04/24 Autumn Alpine Adventure Hard Top Medium

01180 Mon-Thurs 29/1-1/2/24 The Great Otways Hard Top Medium 01197 Wednesday 24/04/2024 Come & Try Rock climbing Day Trip Medium

01181 Tue-Thur 30/1-1/2/24 Daylesford Holiday Hard Top Low 01198 Mon - Thur 29/4-2/5/24 Philip Island Getaway Hard Top Low

01199 Tue-Thur 30/4-2/5/24 Upper Yarra Winter Camp Camping Medium

01182 Mon - Fri 5-9/02/24 Canoeing the Murray River Camping Medium 01200 Mon - Fri 6-10/05/24 Mt Beauty Hard Top Low

01183 Wednesday 7/02/2024 Mt Macedon Day Day Trip Low 01201 Thursday 16/05/24 Buskwalk at Werribee Gorge Day Trip High

01184 Thursday 08/02/24 Bush Art Day Creative Low 01202 Mon - Fri 20-24/05/24 Let's Make Music - Grampians Hard Top Medium

01185 Tue-Thur 13-15/02/24 Surfing Holiday at Wilsons Prom Camping Medium 01203 Tue - Thur 28-30/05/24 Bound for Bendigo Hard Top Medium

01186 Wed-Fri 21-23/02/24 Come & Try Camping (Women only) Camping Medium 01204 Wed-Thur 29-30/05/24 Castlemaine & Surrounds Hard Top Low

01187 Thursday 22/02/24 Come & Try Inflatable Kayaking Day Trip Medium

01188 Tue-Wed 27-28/02/24 Warburton Adventure Hard Top Low

01189 Mon-Fri 4-8/03/24 Nature, Art, Mindfulness Hard Top Low 01205 Tuesday 4/06/2024 Silvan Saunters Day Trip Low

01190 Tuesday 5/03/24 Come & Try Snorkelling Day Trip Medium 01206 Mon-Fri 3-7/6/2024 Licola Adventure Getaway Hard Top Medium

01191 Tue - Thur 19-21/03/24 White Water Rafting Big River Camping High 01207 Thursday 6/06/2024 Cranbourne Calling Day Trip Low

01192 Wednesday 20/03/24 Edgars Mission Day Trip Low 01208 Mon -Thur 17-20/06/24 Otways Explorer Hard Top Low

01193 Wed - Thur 27-28/03/24 Brisbane Ranges Hard Top Low 01209 Wed-Thur 19-20/06/24 Philip Island Getaway Hard Top Low

01210 Mon-Fri 24-28/06/24 MHFA Brisbane Ranges Hard Top Low
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NB:  Please fill the INTEREST column next to the activities you would like to do. You 

can either use a tick or number your preferences.  Once you have completed the form, 

please send it to Out Doors Inc.  17 Stubbs Street, Kensington 3031, or via email to 

indoors@outdoorsinc.org.au as soon as possible.

Contact Number

April

Please select your programs carefully i.e. only those you can

 reasonably commit to.  

Please note, there is no limit to your program choices in the 

January - June period.

However, dependent on demand you may not be 

selected for all of the programs you choose.


